ST. LAWRENCE CATHOLIC SCHOOL
2023-2024 Student Fees Schedule

All fees are payable through F.A.C.T.S. and are non-refundable.

New Student Application Fee: $200.00 per student payable at time of application.
Enrollment Fee: $350.00 per student payable at time of enroliment.
Security Fee: $125.00 per student billed through F.A.C.T.S.
Technology Fee (Grades K — 8): $300.00 per student billed through F.A.C.T.S.

Middle School Curriculum Fee (Grades 6 - 8): $500.00 per student billed through F.A.C.T.S.
Graduation Fee (Grade 8): $225.00 per student billed through F.A.C.T.S.
Parents’ Club Classroom Activity Fee: $ 50.00 per student ($150 family max) billed through F.A.C.T.S.



